Department
for Environment
Food & Rural Affairs

CONTRACT CHANGE NOTE 002

Contract Change Note Number CCNO002

Contract Reference Number and Title ecm_51536
Variation Title Contract Extension
Number of Pages 2

Whereas Cranfield University and the Authority entered into an Agreement for the
Maintenance and Licensing of LANDIS dated 04/04/2018 (the “Original Contract”) and

now wish to amend the Original Contract.

It is agreed as follows:

1. With effect from 17/03/2022 the Original Contract shall be amended as set out in this

Contract Change Note:

Change Requestor / Originator

Leigh Johnston

Summary of Change

Contract Extension of service provision from
01/01/2022 to 31/03/2022

Reason for Change

Extension of service required to provide
continued access to LandIS data and
maintenance agreement.

Revised Contract Price

Original Contract Value

Previous Contract Changes

2021 rate

Contract Change Note 002 at
2021 rate

e
Contract Change Note 001 at | NN

I

I

New Contract Value

excluding VAT

Revised Payment Schedule

No Change, Quarterly in Arrears

Revised Contract Period

01/02/2022 to 31/03/2022

Change in Contract Manager(s)

unchanged

Other Changes

This is a short term contract extension which
has been required due to contact review being
undertaken prior to new contract being let. The
contract may be extended via an additional CCN
if required, by mutual agreement from both

parties.

2. Save as herein amended all other terms and conditions of the Original Contract shall

remain in full force and effect.



Signed for and on behalf of Cranfield University by:

Name
Title
Signature

Signed for and on behalf of the Authority by:

Name
Title
Signature

Dated |

Pricing is based on 2021 quotation for new contract as per Quotation Reference: | N






